oO
P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG
NEW YORK
13669
(315) 472-5270
AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS

purpose pulse generator suitable for your 1N4148 and 1N4150 Tppr
and Tpr tests:
Model designation:
Function:
Output amplitude:
(to 50 ohm)
AVR-EB2-MOTA-C.
This model comprises 2 pulse generators
(No. 1 and No. 2) in one mainframe which
are specifically configured and timed to
perform the following tests:
4031.1 Test Condition B (1N4150 Tpr)
See Fig. 1.
4031.1 Test Condition B (1N4148 Tpr)
See Fig. 2.
4026.2 (1N4148 Tpp)
See Fig. 3.
The 2 channels may be used separately
or together to perform a wide variety
of other Tpr tests.
Channel 1 Channel 2
0 to -50 volts 0 to +50 volts
(ten turn locking (ten turn locking
dial control). dial control).
Output pulse width:
Rise, fall time:
Source impedance:
PRF:
Sync out:
Delay:
(Channel 2 out and
to sync out)
Delay:
(Channel 1 leading
edge out to Channel
2 leading edge out)
Propagation delay:
(EXT trigger in to
Channel 2 out)
External trigger:
Connectors:
Chassis size:
Prime power:
Price:
Delivery:
Warranty:
Terms:
Available options:
Channel 1 Channel 2
20 to 200 nsec 0.1 to 5.0 usec
(ten turn locking (ten turn locking
dial control). dial control).
<0.5 nsec. <5 nsec.
50 ohms. 2 ohms.
20 Hz to 20 KHz.
Share common clock. 3 position range
switch and one turn fine control.
TTL, 100 nsec, will drive 50 ohms.
0 to +5 usec, 2 position range switch
and one turn fine control.
0 to 5 usec via ten turn locking dial
control.
< 100 nsec.
TTL, PW > 50 nsec.
BNC.
4" x 12" x 16".
120/240 V, 50-60 Hz.
$4,990.00 US each,
FOB Destination.
60-90 days ARO.
1 year standard Avtech warranty.
2% 10, Net 30 days.
A) -EA option: